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Session 10 B - Quarterfinals
TUE 29 AUG 2017  19:00 - Evening

Bout Phase Weight Category Corner Name
NOC
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

194 Quarterfinals Men's Fly (52kg) BISHT Kavinder IND
KIM Inkyu KOR BLUE WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TUR CINAR Yasar BLR
UKR
SRI
DEN
GER

ASANAU Siarhei
LAZAREV Dmytro
WEKADAPOLA Rukman
BROVIL Lars
SCHROEDER Jurgen

27:29
27:29
27:29
26:30
28:28

RED
BLUE

195 Quarterfinals Men's Fly (52kg) LATIPOV Jasurbek UZB
AVILA SEGURA Ceiber COL

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BUL PAVLOV Pavel CUB
USA
JPN
PHI
AUS

BARRIENTOS Alejandro
RIVERA Don
HANABUSA Katsunori
EVASCO Cildo
KETTLEWELL Anthony

28:29
30:27
29:28
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

196 Quarterfinals Men's Light (60kg) DORJNYAMBUU Otgondalai MGL
CABRERA Luis VEN

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

WAL WILLIAMS David Mark SRI
PUR
TUR
DEN
UZB

WEKADAPOLA Rukman
FERREIRA Emanuel
CINAR Yasar
BROVIL Lars
KHAMIDOV Alexandr

30:27
28:29
29:28
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

197 Quarterfinals Men's Light (60kg) SHESTAK Iurii UKR
OUMIHA Sofiane FRA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CUB BARRIENTOS Alejandro USA
JPN
BLR
GER
AUS

RIVERA Don
HANABUSA Katsunori
ASANAU Siarhei
SCHROEDER Jurgen
KETTLEWELL Anthony

28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

198 Quarterfinals Men's Welter (69kg) BYAMBA Tuvshinbat MGL
BARAOU Abass GER BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MAR ABDELLATIF Makfouni PUR
UKR
BUL
PHI
SRI

FERREIRA Emanuel
LAZAREV Dmytro
PAVLOV Pavel
EVASCO Cildo
WEKADAPOLA Rukman

27:30
28:29
28:29
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

199 Quarterfinals Men's Welter (69kg) RANDALL Quinton USA
IGLESIAS Roniel CUB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LTU SNIUKSTA Gintaras FRA
JPN
SRI
UZB
TUR

MADEN Johany
HANABUSA Katsunori
WEKADAPOLA Rukman
KHAMIDOV Alexandr
CINAR Yasar

28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

200 Quarterfinals Men's Light Heavy (81kg) ALZHANOV Yerik KAZ
MELIKUZIEV Bektemir UZB BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

USA RIVERA Don CUB
BLR
DEN
AUS
GER

BARRIENTOS Alejandro
ASANAU Siarhei
BROVIL Lars
KETTLEWELL Anthony
SCHROEDER Jurgen

28:29
29:28
28:29
28:29
30:27
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RED
BLUE

201 Quarterfinals Men's Light Heavy (81kg) NEGMATULLOEV Shabbos TJK
MINA CAICEDO Carlos ECU BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

UKR LAZAREV Dmytro UZB
PUR
PHI
FRA
CUB

KHAMIDOV Alexandr
FERREIRA Emanuel
EVASCO Cildo
MADEN Johany
BARRIENTOS Alejandro

28:29
28:29
28:29
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

202 Quarterfinals Men's Super Heavy (+91kg) GOODALL Joseph AUS
BABANIN Maxim RUS

RED WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

DEN BROVIL Lars JPN
USA
CUB
MAR
PHI

HANABUSA Katsunori
RIVERA Don
BARRIENTOS Alejandro
ABDELLATIF Makfouni
EVASCO Cildo

29:27
30:25
28:28
28:28
30:26

RED
BLUE

203 Quarterfinals Men's Super Heavy (+91kg) ABOUDOU-MOINDZE Djamili-Dini FRA
MAJIDOV Mahammadrasul AZE BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BUL PAVLOV Pavel UZB
PUR
LTU
PHI
WAL

KHAMIDOV Alexandr
FERREIRA Emanuel
SNIUKSTA Gintaras
EVASCO Cildo
WILLIAMS David Mark

30:27
27:30
29:28
27:30
28:29

Legend:
WP Win on points
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