

AIBA World Boxing Championships Hamburg 2017





Session 10 B - Quarterfinals TUE 29 AUG 2017 19:00 - Evening

Bout	Phase	Weight Category		Corner	Name	NOC Cod	vvinnor	Result	Deci	sion
194	Quarterfinals	Men's Fly (52kg)		RED	BISHT Kavinder	IND				
				BLUE	KIM Inkyu	KOR	BLUE	WP	4:0	
			Referee:	TUR	CINAR Yasar	Judge 1: BLR	ASANAU Siarhei			27:29
						Judge 2: UKR	LAZAREV Dmytro			27:29
						Judge 3: SRI	WEKADAPOLA Rukma	ın		27:29
						Judge 4: DEN	BROVIL Lars			26:30
						Judge 5: GER	SCHROEDER Jurgen			28:28
195	Quarterfinals	Men's Fly (52kg)		RED	LATIPOV Jasurbek	UZB	RED	WP	4:1	
	Quartormialo			BLUE	AVILA SEGURA Ceiber	COL				
			Referee:	BUI	PAVLOV Pavel	Judge 1: CUB	BARRIENTOS Alejandr	0		28:29
			rtororoo.	DOL	171120114101	Judge 2: USA	RIVERA Don	· ·		30:27
						Judge 3: JPN	HANABUSA Katsunori			29:28
						Judge 4: PHI	EVASCO Cildo			29:28
						Judge 5: AUS	KETTLEWELL Anthony			29:28
196	Quarterfinals	Men's Light (60kg)		RED	DORJNYAMBUU Otgonda	lai MGI	RED	WP	4:1	
	Quartorniais	mon o Light (ookg)		BLUE	CABRERA Luis	VEN			7.1	
			Referee:		WILLIAMS David Mark	Judge 1: SRI	WEKADAPOLA Rukma	ın		30:27
						Judge 2: PUR	FERREIRA Emanuel			28:29
						Judge 3: TUR	CINAR Yasar			29:28
						Judge 4: DEN	BROVIL Lars			30:27
						Judge 5: UZB	KHAMIDOV Alexandr			29:28
197	Quarterfinals	Men's Light (60kg)		RED	SHESTAK lurii	UKR				
	Quartorniais	mond Light (bong)		BLUE	OUMIHA Sofiane	_		WP	5:0	
			Referee:				RIVERA Don	•••	0.0	20,20
			Referee.	COB	BARRIENTOS Alejandro	Judge 1: USA Judge 2: JPN	HANABUSA Katsunori			28:29 27:30
						Judge 3: BLR	ASANAU Siarhei			27:30
						Judge 4: GER	SCHROEDER Jurgen			27:30
						Judge 5: AUS	KETTLEWELL Anthony			27:30
108	Quarterfinals	Men's Welter (69kg)		RED	BYAMBA Tuvshinbat	MGL				
198	Quarteriniais	Well's Weller (ookg)		BLUE	BARAOU Abass	_		WP	5:0	
			Referee:		ABDELLATIF Makfouni	Judge 1: PUR				27:30
				.,,,,,,	, SELLATII Wandull	Judge 2: UKR	LAZAREV Dmytro			28:29
						Judge 3: BUL	PAVLOV Pavel			28:29
						Judge 4: PHI	EVASCO Cildo			27:30
						Judge 5: SRI	WEKADAPOLA Rukma	ın		28:29
100	Quarterfinals	Men's Welter (69kg)		RED	RANDALL Quinton	USA				
	Quartonniais	wich a vvaller (daky)		BLUE	IGLESIAS Roniel			WP	5:0	
			Referee:	_	SNIUKSTA Gintaras	Judge 1: FRA				28:29
					S. HOROTA CIMARAS	Judge 2: JPN	HANABUSA Katsunori			27:30
						Judge 3: SRI	WEKADAPOLA Rukma	ın		27:30
						Judge 4: UZB	KHAMIDOV Alexandr			27:30
						Judge 5: TUR	CINAR Yasar			27:30
	Quarterfinals	Men's Light Heavy (8	R1ka)	RED	ALZHANOV Yerik	KAZ				
200	Quartonniais	Mon a Light Heavy (C	rng)	BLUE	MELIKUZIEV Bektemir		BLUE	WP	3:2	
			Referee:		RIVERA Don	Judge 1: CUB	BARRIENTOS Alejandr		J. <u>Z</u>	28:29
			veieiee;	USA	NIVERA DUII	Judge 1: COB Judge 2: BLR	ASANAU Siarhei	U		29:28
						Judge 3: DEN	BROVIL Lars			28:29
						Judge 4: AUS	KETTLEWELL Anthony			28:29



















AIBA World Boxing Championships Hamburg 2017





Session 10 B - Quarterfinals TUE 29 AUG 2017 19:00 - Evening

Bout	Phase	Weight Category	Corner	Name		NOC Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
201	Quarterfinals	Men's Light Heavy (81kg)	RED BLUE	NEGMATULLOEV Shabbos MINA CAICEDO Carlos		JK ECU	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	UKR	Judi Judi Judi	dge 1: Udge 2: Pdge 3: Pdge 4: Fdge 5: C	PUR PHI RA	KHAMIDOV Alexandr FERREIRA Emanuel EVASCO Cildo MADEN Johany BARRIENTOS Alejand	ro		28:29 28:29 28:29 27:30 27:30
202	Quarterfinals	Men's Super Heavy (+91kg)	RED BLUE	GOODALL Joseph BABANIN Maxim		AUS RUS	RED	WP	3:0	
		Referee:	DEN	Jud Jud Jud	dge 1: J dge 2: U dge 3: C dge 4: M dge 5: P	JSA CUB MAR	HANABUSA Katsunori RIVERA Don BARRIENTOS Alejand ABDELLATIF Makfoun EVASCO Cildo	ro		29:27 30:25 28:28 28:28 30:26
203	Quarterfinals Men's Super Heavy (+91kg)		RED BLUE	ABOUDOU-MOINDZE Djamili-D MAJIDOV Mahammadrasul		RA AZE	BLUE	WP	3:2	
		Referee:	BUL	Judi Judi Judi	dge 1: U dge 2: P dge 3: L dge 4: P dge 5: V	PUR .TU PHI	KHAMIDOV Alexandr FERREIRA Emanuel SNIUKSTA Gintaras EVASCO Cildo WILLIAMS David Mark			30:27 27:30 29:28 27:30 28:29

Legend: WP

Win on points





--SESS002000--_C74 1.0













